Ordenamiento Homologado Intérprete LSU

DEPARTAMENTO

MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO
MONTEVIDEO

ASIGNATURA Ordinal

INTERPRETE
INTERPRETE
INTERPRETE
INTERPRETE
INTERPRETE
INTERPRETE
INTERPRETE
INTERPRETE
INTERPRETE
INTERPRETE

=
QOWOoWO~NOULAWNLPE

item

Nombre

Apellido

6 ADRIANA RIOTOFRIOTORTO

6 NATALIA
7 LUCIA

7 RENEE

7 LAURA

7 MARIELLA
7 MARIANA

7 LORENA

7 MARIANELA
7 CAMILA

MEDINA
FIGUEREDO
FERNANDEZ
PIREZ
MIRENDA
CORBO
BARADDACO
TRIVELLI
SILVA

15444088
30373445
47102281
28025769
40094061
43042328
38694546
40455685
53536937
48782307




LSuU



