Ordenamiento Homologado Intérprete LSU						
DEPARTAMENTO	ASIGNATURA	Ordinal	Ítem	Nombre	Apellido	CI
MONTEVIDEO	INTÉRPRETE	1	6	ADRIANA RIOTOF	RIOTORTO	15444088
MONTEVIDEO	INTÉRPRETE	2	6	NATALIA	MEDINA	30373445
MONTEVIDEO	INTÉRPRETE	3	7	LUCIA	FIGUEREDO	47102281
MONTEVIDEO	INTÉRPRETE	4	7	RENÉE	FERNANDEZ	28025769
MONTEVIDEO	INTÉRPRETE	5	7	LAURA	PIREZ	40094061
MONTEVIDEO	INTÉRPRETE	6	7	MARIELLA	MIRENDA	43042328
MONTEVIDEO	INTÉRPRETE	7	7	MARIANA	CORBO	38694546
MONTEVIDEO	INTÉRPRETE	8	7	LORENA	BARADDACO	40455685
MONTEVIDEO	INTÉRPRETE	_	7	MARIANELA	TRIVELLI	53536937
MONTEVIDEO	INTÉRPRETE	10	7	CAMILA	SILVA	48782307